ANT-180-001 N/M-N/M Series
Male to N Male Coax Cable Assembles
- 1 of 7 - Data Sheet:  Rev B 06/03/24
© Copyright Proxicast, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
www.proxicast.com • 1-877-777-7694
• 4G/LTE & 5G Antennas
• Cellular Modems, Routers & Amplifiers
• HAM Radio Equipment
• Lightning Arresters
• N Male Connectors
• 50 Ohm Solid Core
• Gold Plated Signal Pins
• PE Outer Jacket
• Heat Shrink Tubing on Connectors
• Low Signal Loss at High Frequencies
Part No. Description
ANT-180-201-03 3 ft Low-Loss CFD240
ANT-180-001-06 6 ft Low-Loss CFD195
ANT-180-201-06 6 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-401-06 6 ft Low-Loss CFD240
ANT-180-001-10 10 ft Low-Loss CFD195
ANT-180-401-10 10 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-001-15 15 ft Low-Loss CFD240
ANT-180-401-15 15 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-201-20 20 ft Low-Loss CFD240
ANT-180-401-20 20 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-001-25 25 ft Low-Loss CFD240
ANT-180-401-25 25 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-401-36 36 ft Low-Loss CFD400
ANT-180-001-50 50 ft Low-Loss CFD400
Proxicast’s ANT-180-001 N Male coax cable assemblies are the perfect solution for connecting 4G/LTE, 5G,
GPS, ADS-B or other antennas with N Female connectors to their radio source. They can also be used to
connect to inline lightning arresters, amplifiers or other equipment with N-Female connectors.
All of Proxicast's coax extension cable assemblies are constructed with top quality extremely low-loss cable and